SND21     04        SP                                              C               -                                  R
A: 1/2"NPT
B: PG13.5
C: M20
B1: PG11
D: M16
Selection Guide:
   Glass fiber reinforced plastic body

slow action
slow action
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
GLOBAL STYLE SAFETY LIMIT SWITCHES (PLASTIC BODIED EN50047 COMPATIBLE)
SND2 SERIES (2 - CONDUIT ENTRIES)
39 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
SND2111 SND2112
SND2172 SND2173
SND2162 SND2163
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SND2112-SP- _L
SND2112-SL- _L
SND2112-SL2- _L
SND2112-SL1- _L
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC

3
O10
Order Code Order Code
Order Code Order Code
Order Code
GLOBAL STYLE SAFETY LIMIT SWITCHES (PLASTIC BODIED EN50047 COMPATIBLE)
SND2 SERIES (2 - CONDUIT ENTRIES)
41 http://www.suns-usa.com
International, LLC
SND2131 SND2132
SND2100 SND2166
SND2169
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SND2107-SP- _R
SND2107-SL- _R
SND2107-SL2- _R
SND2107-SL1- _R
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SND2108-SP- _R
SND2108-SL- _R
SND2108-SL2- _R
SND2108-SL1- _R
Contact block
snap action
slow action
slow action
slow action
Contact block
snap action
slow action
slow action
slow action
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
SP
SL
SL1
SL2
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC
MBB
BBM
SND2131-SP- _L - R
SND2131-SL- _L - R
SND2131-SL2- _L - R
SND2131-SL1- _L - R
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
1NO+1NC
2NC